
2025 SACOPA VARIETY ACTS  - FINAL SCHEDULE
Contest NRName Age Group Event Type Time Venue Gender

17419 Amelie Downes 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:00 Dance_Hall F

17436 Kaylin Pretorius 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:03 Dance_Hall F

17444 Lana Doubell 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:06 Dance_Hall F

17439 Ava Cubitt 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:09 Dance_Hall F

17103 Kayla Ansell 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:12 Dance_Hall F

17435 Olivia Johnston 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:15 Dance_Hall F

17425 Sue-Ann Viljoen 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:18 Dance_Hall F

17421 Addison Fenner 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:21 Dance_Hall F

17433 Amore Serfontein 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:24 Dance_Hall F

17434 Karla Serfontein 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:27 Dance_Hall F

16506 Michayla Retief 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:30 Dance_Hall F

17420 Renesme Du Toit 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:33 Dance_Hall F

16598 Amy-Leigh Larkens 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:36 Dance_Hall F

16752 Cassidy Kidson Puren van Vuuren 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:39 Dance_Hall F

17431 Emerson Newman 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:42 Dance_Hall F

17427 Minette Vorster 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:45 Dance_Hall F

17185 Marina Angelopoulos 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:48 Dance_Hall F

17442 Cornelia Kowalewski 30+ VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:51 Dance_Hall F

16501 Linda Pieterse 30+ VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:54 Dance_Hall F

17423 Mariska Korff 30+ VARIE_AREAL_HAMMOCK_ 2025/10/08 14:57 Dance_Hall F

17419 Amelie Downes 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:00 Dance_Hall F

17251 Arabella McKenzie 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:03 Dance_Hall F

16227 ARIANA VAN STADEN 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:06 Dance_Hall F

17436 Kaylin Pretorius 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:09 Dance_Hall F

17444 Lana Doubell 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:12 Dance_Hall F

17424 Kaitlyn Weyers 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:15 Dance_Hall F

17429 Kate Roux 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:18 Dance_Hall F

17121 Mila Nidd 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:21 Dance_Hall F

17416 Shreya Jose 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:24 Dance_Hall F

17425 Sue-Ann Viljoen 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:27 Dance_Hall F

16228 ZIANé VAN STADEN 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:30 Dance_Hall F

17433 Amore Serfontein 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:33 Dance_Hall F

17456 Jada Britz 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:36 Dance_Hall F

17434 Karla Serfontein 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:39 Dance_Hall F

16261 Layla Botha 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:42 Dance_Hall F

16154 Madison Cousins 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:45 Dance_Hall F

16506 Michayla Retief 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:48 Dance_Hall F

17420 Renesme Du Toit 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:51 Dance_Hall F

16754 Shara Nattrass 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:54 Dance_Hall F

16616 Gemma Le Roux 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 15:57 Dance_Hall F

14476 Tessa Ann Laaks 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 16:00 Dance_Hall F

17427 Minette Vorster 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 16:03 Dance_Hall F

17447 Simoné Hardy 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 16:06 Dance_Hall F

17185 Marina Angelopoulos 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_HOOP _ 2025/10/08 16:09 Dance_Hall F

17439 Ava Cubitt 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:12 Dance_Hall F

16153 Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:15 Dance_Hall F

17424 Kaitlyn Weyers 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:18 Dance_Hall F

17103 Kayla Ansell 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:21 Dance_Hall F

17121 Mila Nidd 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:24 Dance_Hall F

17456 Jada Britz 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:27 Dance_Hall F

16154 Madison Cousins 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:30 Dance_Hall F

16498 Raquel Ferreira 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:33 Dance_Hall F

17432 Angelica Varalla 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:36 Dance_Hall F

17427 Minette Vorster 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:39 Dance_Hall F

17185 Marina Angelopoulos 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:42 Dance_Hall F

16501 Linda Pieterse 30+ VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:45 Dance_Hall F

17423 Mariska Korff 30+ VARIE_AREAL_OPEN _ 2025/10/08 16:48 Dance_Hall F

17121 Mila Nidd 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_ROPE _ 2025/10/08 16:51 Dance_Hall F

17419 Amelie Downes 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/08 16:54 Dance_Hall F

17251 Arabella McKenzie 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/08 16:57 Dance_Hall F

17444 Lana Doubell 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/08 17:00 Dance_Hall F

16153 Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:00 Dance_Hall F

17424 Kaitlyn Weyers 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:03 Dance_Hall F

17429 Kate Roux 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:06 Dance_Hall F

17103 Kayla Ansell 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:09 Dance_Hall F

17262 Luka Overbeek 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:12 Dance_Hall F

17121 Mila Nidd 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:15 Dance_Hall F

17435 Olivia Johnston 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:18 Dance_Hall F

17446 Sameeha Ismail 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:21 Dance_Hall F

17416 Shreya Jose 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:24 Dance_Hall F

17421 Addison Fenner 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:27 Dance_Hall F

17433 Amore Serfontein 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:30 Dance_Hall F

17456 Jada Britz 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:33 Dance_Hall F

17434 Karla Serfontein 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:36 Dance_Hall F

16261 Layla Botha 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:39 Dance_Hall F

17266 Maia Butler 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:42 Dance_Hall F

16498 Raquel Ferreira 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:45 Dance_Hall F



16754 Shara Nattrass 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:48 Dance_Hall F

17492 Thato Ramodike 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:51 Dance_Hall F

16598 Amy-Leigh Larkens 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:54 Dance_Hall F

17432 Angelica Varalla 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 08:57 Dance_Hall F

17440 Anuk Roodman 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:00 Dance_Hall F

16752 Cassidy Kidson Puren van Vuuren 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:03 Dance_Hall F

17431 Emerson Newman 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:06 Dance_Hall F

16616 Gemma Le Roux 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:09 Dance_Hall F

15434 Megan Ueckermann 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:12 Dance_Hall F

17427 Minette Vorster 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:15 Dance_Hall F

17447 Simoné Hardy 18-24 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:18 Dance_Hall F

17185 Marina Angelopoulos 25-29 VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:21 Dance_Hall F

17442 Cornelia Kowalewski 30+ VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:24 Dance_Hall F

17423 Mariska Korff 30+ VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:27 Dance_Hall F

17430 Samantha Hung 30+ VARIE_AREAL_SILK _ 2025/10/09 09:30 Dance_Hall F

17436 Kaylin Pretorius 08-10 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:33 Dance_Hall F

17424 Kaitlyn Weyers 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:36 Dance_Hall F

17416 Shreya Jose 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:39 Dance_Hall F

17425 Sue-Ann Viljoen 11-12 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:42 Dance_Hall F

17421 Addison Fenner 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:45 Dance_Hall F

16506 Michayla Retief 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:48 Dance_Hall F

17420 Renesme Du Toit 13-15 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:51 Dance_Hall F

17431 Emerson Newman 16-17 VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:54 Dance_Hall F

16501 Linda Pieterse 30+ VARIE_AREAL_TRAPEZE _ 2025/10/09 09:57 Dance_Hall F

15453 Myah Proome 11-12 VARIE_CONTORTION_ADV_ 2025/10/09 10:00 Dance_Hall F

14476 Tessa Ann Laaks 16-17 VARIE_CONTORTION_ADV_ 2025/10/09 10:03 Dance_Hall F

15454 Tatum Noyle 18-24 VARIE_CONTORTION_ADV_ 2025/10/09 10:06 Dance_Hall F

79467 Writing History 13-15 VARIE_CONTORTION_ADVDUET 2025/10/09 10:09 Dance_Hall _

17246 Rylee Davey 08-10 VARIE_CONTORTION_FLEXI_ 2025/10/09 10:12 Dance_Hall F

16261 Layla Botha 13-15 VARIE_CONTORTION_FLEXI_ 2025/10/09 10:15 Dance_Hall F

13180 Landfall 08-10 VARIE_CONTORTION_FLEXIDUET 2025/10/09 10:18 Dance_Hall _

17237 Harper Allwright 08-10 VARIE_CONTORTION_OPEN_ 2025/10/09 10:21 Dance_Hall F

15459 Mia Meszarich 13-15 VARIE_CONTORTION_OPEN_ 2025/10/09 10:24 Dance_Hall F

64426 Wake up World 11-12 VARIE_CONTORTION_OPENDUET 2025/10/09 10:27 Dance_Hall _

15453 Myah Proome 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2025/10/09 10:30 Dance_Hall F

17129 Hanje Steyn 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2025/10/09 10:45 Dance_Hall F

15459 Mia Meszarich 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN _ 2025/10/09 10:48 Dance_Hall F

65136 OFortuna 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN LARGE 2025/10/09 10:51 Dance_Hall _

24190 Synergy 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OPEN DUET 2025/10/09 10:54 Dance_Hall _

15452 Samantha Naude 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 _ 2025/10/09 10:57 Dance_Hall F

15459 Mia Meszarich 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 _ 2025/10/09 11:00 Dance_Hall F

84695 TDP PULSE 08-10 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 LARGE 2025/10/09 11:03 Dance_Hall _

24190 Synergy 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 DUET 2025/10/09 11:06 Dance_Hall _

59686 Giant 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_OVER3 SMALL 2025/10/09 11:09 Dance_Hall _

15450 Evangelina Hajipetrou 08-10 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3_ 2025/10/09 11:12 Dance_Hall F

15446 Mila Davey 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3_ 2025/10/09 11:15 Dance_Hall F

17129 Hanje Steyn 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3_ 2025/10/09 11:18 Dance_Hall F

15459 Mia Meszarich 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3_ 2025/10/09 11:21 Dance_Hall F

15448 Olivia Russell 16-17 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3_ 2025/10/09 11:24 Dance_Hall F

14476 Tessa Ann Laaks 16-17 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3_ 2025/10/09 11:27 Dance_Hall F

53611 Acro Masters 11-12 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3DUET 2025/10/09 11:30 Dance_Hall _

24190 Synergy 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3DUET 2025/10/09 11:33 Dance_Hall _

59686 Giant 13-15 VARIE_GROUND_UNDER3SMALL 2025/10/09 11:36 Dance_Hall _
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